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LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR 2021 
SLNO HOLIDAY | DAY 

THURSDAY
TOESDAY 

THURSDAY 
FRIDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY 
SUNDAY
FRIDAY
WEDNESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 
SUNDAY

THURSDAY

MONDAY
FRIDAY 
SATURDAY
WEDNESDAY 
FRIDAY 
TUESDAY
MONDAY
THURSDAY 
FRIDAY 
SATURDAY

DATE 
14/01/2021 
26/01/2021 
11/03/2021 
02/04/2021 
13/04/2021 

MAKAR SANKRATI
REPUBLIC DAY 
MAHA SHIVARATRI 
GOOD FRIDAY

UGADII 
RAM NAVAMI 
MAHAVIR JAYANTI 
ID-UL-FITR 
BUDDHAPURNIMA
ID-UL-2UHA 

INDEPENDENCE DAY 
MUHARRAM 
KRISHNA JANMASHTAMI 
GANESH CHATURTHI 

MAHATMA GANDHI'S BIRTHDAY 

MAHALAYA AMAVASYE 
DUSSEHRA (VIJAY DASHMI) 

PROPHETMOHAMMAD'S BIRTHDAY 19/10/2021 

KANNADA RAJYOTSAVA_

DIWALI 

21/04/2021
25/04/2021

8 14/05/2021

26/05/2021
21/07/2021
15/08/2021
19/08/2021

30/08/2021
10/09/2021
02/10/2021

06/10/20211
15/10/2021

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

15 
16 
|17 

18 01/11/2021 
04/11/2021 
19/11/2021 

25/12/2021 

| 19 

21 GURU NANAK'SBIRTHDAY

22 CHRISTMAS DAY -

20 

22 

Note: Two days are reserved for declaration by Chairman/Principal 
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